Afs

FIS-OPA Continental Cup 2016-2017

AN

* Ky

ORC

N OF THE SKI ASSOCIATIONS

INE COUNTRIES

2ndt List 2016-12-18

#1 - Individuall classic (Valdidentro/Isolaccia (ITA))
#3 - Sprint Q classic (Goms (SUI))

#5 - Mass start free (Goms (SUI))

#7 - Individuall free (Planica (SLO))

#9 - Sprint Q classic (Zwiesel (GER))

#11 - Pursuit classic (Zwiesel (GER))

#13 - Mass start classic (St. Ulrich (AUT))

#15 - Individual classic (Seefeld (AUT))

# Code Name
Ladies

1 3295241 GANZ Caterina

2. 3205434 KREHL Sofie

3. 3295170 BAUDIN Francesca

4. 3205124 SIEGEL Monique

5. 3205407 FINK Pia

6. 3205298 EICHHORN Theresa

7. 3205305 GIMMLER Laura

8. 3295157 SCARDONI Lucia

8. 3295237 STUERZ Giulia
10. 3295274 DEFRANCESCO llenia
11. 3565002 FABJAN Vesna
12. 3295280 TOMASINI Monica
13. 3515087 VAN DE GRAAFF Laurien
14. 3295244 ANTONIOL Erica
15. 3515221 FAEHNDRICH Nadine
16. 3205224 KOLB Hanna
17. 3195113 BUILLET Marion
18. 3195056 JEAN Aurore
19. 3055093 SEEBACHER Anna Roswitha
20. 3295141 AGREITER Debora
20. 3295195 RONCARI Debora
22. 3205424 HERRMANN Nadine
23. 3195219 CLAUDEL Delphine
24. 3295236 VIGNAROLI Martina
25. 3195148 COLIN Marion
25. 3055108 UNTERWEGER Lisa

13.11.1995

22.09.1995

25.11.1993

01.01.1989

10.07.1995

01.07.1992

05.12.1993

22.03.1991

20.06.1993

12.02.1996

13.03.1985

08.10.1996

14.10.1987

01.12.1995

16.10.1995

21.08.1991

16.08.1990

25.06.1985

09.03.1994

25.02.1991

17.11.1992

21.12.1995

23.03.1996

03.02.1994

13.03.1991

04.02.1995

\[e]o

ITA

GER

ITA

GER

GER

GER

GER

ITA

ITA

ITA

SLo

ITA

sul

ITA

sul

GER

FRA

FRA

AUT

ITA

ITA

GER

FRA

ITA

FRA

AUT

#1
#9

50 (4)

100 (1)

32 (8)

22 (12)

29 (9)

11 (20)

80 (2)

60 (3)

40 (6)

26 (10)

12 (19)

24 (11)

13 (18)

36 (7)

20 (13)

18 (14)

10 (21)

16 (15)

#2 - Individuall free (Valdidentro/Isolaccia (ITA))
#4 - Individual classic (Goms (SUI))

#6 - Sprint Q free (Planica (SLO))

#8 - Skiathlon (Planica (SLO))

#10 - Individuall free (Zwiesel (GER))

#12 - Individuall free (St. Ulrich (AUT))

#14 - Prolog free (Seefeld (AUT))

#16 - Pursuit free (Seefeld (AUT))

#2 #3 #4 #5
#10 #11 #12 #13
100 (1) 32 (8) 100 (1) 80 (2)
45 (5) 80 (2) 100 (1)
60 (3) 36 (7) 10 (21)
60 (3) 10 (21) 40 (6) 36 (7)
20 (13) 24 (11) 60 (3) 40 (6)
29 (9) 45 (5) 50 (4)
32 (8) 40 (6) 50 (4) 16 (15)
60 (3)
80 (2)
9 (22) 6 (25) 60 (3)
36 (7) 24 (11) 45 (5)
16 (15) 32 (8) 29 (9)
100 (1)
14 (17) 20 (13) 26 (10) 22 (12)
80 (2)
50 (4) 29 (9)
45 (5)
15 (16) 20 (13) 32 (8)
36 (7) 2 (29) 12 (19)
24 (11)
22 (12) 14 (17) 24 (11)
12 (19) 12 (19) 15 (16)
40 (6)
18 (14) 1 (30) 20 (13)
8 (23) 13 (18) 26 (10)
13 (18) 7 (24) 11 (20)
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#6
#14

#7
#15

#8
#16

Points

362

225

206

178

166

149

140

140

115

105

103

100

94

80

79

69

67

63

60

60

59

58

49

47

47
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27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

32.

34,

35.

35.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

a4,

44,

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

Code

3295088 DE MARTIN TOPRANIN Virginia

3515238

3515236

3295193

3195171

3195192

3295167

3515112

3195061

3515119

3565055

3515252

3295248

3515267

3515009

3565065

3295330

3205461

3565073

3565061

3055104

3515206

3295406

3515134

3295147

Name

HIERNICKEL Lydia

ARNOLD Stefanie

LAURENT Greta

VULLIET Constance

CHOPARD LALLIER Celine

VUERICH Gaia

STIFFLER Tatjana

DABUDYK Aurelie

IMOBERDORF Rahel

UREVC Eva

MEIER Alina

CANCLINI Alice

WIESER Fabiana

DONZALLAZ Nicole

KLEMENCIC Anita

CORBELLARI Francesca

MANN Jenny

SLABANJA Manca

ZAVBI KUNAVER Anja

BERCHTOLD Jasmin

NIEDERBERGER Maya

BENZONI Laura

JAEGER Barbara

PELLEGRINI Sara

FIS-OPA Continental Cup 2016-2017 -
2ndt List 2016-12-18

* Ky

AN

ORC

N OF THE SKI ASSOCIATIONS

INE COUNTRIES

Birthday NOC # 4 #5 #6 #7 #8 Points
#9 #10 #11 #12 #13 #14 #15 #16

20.08.1987 ITA 45 (5) 45
23.12.1996 Sul 5 (26) 22 (12) 15 (16) 42
01.01.1996 sul 6 (25) 8 (23) 9 (22) 11 (20) 6 (25) 40
03.05.1992 ITA 29 (9) 9 (22) 38
21.09.1994 FRA 14 (17) 22 (12) 36
10.04.1994 FRA 9 (22) 26 (10) 35
04.07.1991 ITA 26 (10) 9 (22) 35
10.11.1988 Sul 18 (14) 16 (15) 34
26.05.1988 FRA 15 (16) 15 (16) 30
08.04.1986 sul 18 (14) 12 (19) 30
02.11.1995 sLo 11 (20) 18 (14) 29
19.02.1996 sul 13 (18) 13 (18) 26
08.03.1994 ITA 16 (15) 8 (23) 24
06.11.1996 Sul 8 (23) 11 (20) 19
22.02.1981 sul 10 (21) 7 (24) 17
08.01.1996 sLo 7 (24) 6 (25) 3 (28) 16
29.03.1996 ITA 5 (26) 10 (21) 15
19.01.1996 GER 14 (17) 14
08.08.1995 sLo 14 (17) 14
08.05.1995 SLo 3 (28) 7 (24) 10
24.04.1996 AUT 4 (27) 5 (26) 9
01.01.1994 Sul 8 (23) 8
25.11.1972 ITA 2 (29) 4 (27) 6

sul 5 (26) 5
05.05.1986 ITA 4 (27) 4
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